

Detailed Bid Tab for ITB# 4700 - 2022/2023 As-Needed Directional Boring

Item #	item desc	unit	qty	Lester Brothers		Rauhorn		J Ranck	
				unit \$	total \$	unit \$	total \$	unit \$	total \$
201	1,2 inch	foot	600	\$ 39.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 60.90	\$ 36,540.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 45,000.00
202	1, 3 inch	foot	1000	\$ 42.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80,000.00
203	2, 2 inch	foot	600	\$ 57.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 66.20	\$ 39,720.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 57,000.00
204	2, 3 inch	foot	1000	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 70.10	\$ 70,100.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 110,000.00
205	3, 2 inch	foot	600	\$ 70.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 48,300.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 78,000.00
206	mobilization	each	20	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 158,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 126,000.00
207	barricade furn	each	20	\$ 152.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00
208	barricade oper	each	15	\$ 52.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15
209	channelizing device furn	each	60	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 120.00
210	channelizing device oper	each	60	\$ 1.75	\$ 105.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.60	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.60
211	arrow furn	each	4	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
212	arrow oper	each	4	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04
213	drum furn	each	250	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00
214	drum oper	each	250	\$ 1.70	\$ 425.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50
215	sign CMS furn	each	2	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
216	sign CMS oper	each	2	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02
217	sign prismatic furn	sft	1000	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
218	sign prismatic oper	sft	1000	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00
219	vac truck	hour	30	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 37,350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00
					\$ 281,800.00		\$ 529,553.31		\$ 517,733.31